
LS-WB  
MULTI-PURPOSE WEIGH BEAM SYSTEM

info@libertyscales.com (661)888-1919 www.libertyscales.com

FEATURES
Portable, heavy-duty carbon steel weighing beam system

Use for applications like cages for animals, silos, milk tanks, small

platforms and storage containers

Includes indicator with lb/kg selectable, rechargeable battery, and auto-hold

NTEP 6 digits, 1” display with steel housing

Built-in RS-232 communication port

Integrated wheels and handles

Easy installation

Sold as a set

Factory Calibrated 

Overload Protection

5-year warranty on parts

FEATURES

LS-WB-24-5K

LS-WB-36-5K

LS-WB-40-5K

LS-WB-48-5K

LS-WB-48-10K

LS-WB-60-20K

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

20,000

1 lb

1 lb

1 lb

1 lb

2 lb

2 lb

24" (L) x 4" (W) 

36" (L) x 4" (W)

40" (L) x 4" (W)

48" (L) x 4" (W)

48" (L) x 5" (W)

60" (L) x 5" (W)

3.7”

3.7”

3.7”

3.7”

4”

4”

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

Carbon Steel

65 lbs

75 lbs

85 lbs

95 lbs

110 lbs

145 lbs

MODELS CAPACITY
in lb

ACCURACY BEAM SIZE HEIGHT MATERIAL SHIP WT.


