

LS-WB **MULTI-PURPOSE WEIGH BEAM SYSTEM**







FEATURES

- ✓ Portable, heavy-duty carbon steel weighing beam system
- ✓ Use for applications like cages for animals, silos, milk tanks, small
- ✓ platforms and storage containers
- ✓ Includes indicator with lb/kg selectable, rechargeable battery, and auto-hold
- ✓ NTEP 6 digits, 1" display with steel housing
- ✓ Built-in RS-232 communication port
- ✓ Integrated wheels and handles
- ✓ Easy installation
- ✓ Sold as a set
- ✓ Factory Calibrated
- ✓ Overload Protection
- ✓ 5-year warranty on parts





MODELS	CAPACITY in lb	ACCURACY	BEAM SIZE	HEIGHT	MATERIAL	SHIP WT.
LS-WB-24-5K	5,000	1 lb	24" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	65 lbs
LS-WB-36-5K	5,000	1 lb	36" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	75 lbs
LS-WB-40-5K	5,000	1 lb	40" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	85 lbs
LS-WB-48-5K	5,000	1 lb	48" (L) x 4" (W)	3.7"	Carbon Steel	95 lbs
LS-WB-48-10K	10,000	2 lb	48" (L) x 5" (W)	4"	Carbon Steel	110 lbs
LS-WB-60-20K	20,000	2 lb	60" (L) x 5" (W)	4"	Carbon Steel	145 lbs

